Reference Number

LA01/2020/1239/F

LA01/2020/1240/F

LA01/2020/1241/F

LA01/2020/1242/0

LA01/2020/1244/NMC

LA01/2020/1245/F

LA01/2020/1246/F

LA01/2020/1247/F

LA01/2020/1248/F

DEA

Description

Limavady

Causeway

Bann

Bann

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Causeway

The Glens

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Proposal

Retrospective change of use from a petrol station
with forecourt & tyre sales to a 2 bay car wash
facility

Building of a six foot fence on a boundary line of
my property

Demolition of existing garage & erection of a new
single storey extension to provide ancillary
accommodation

Proposed 2no. dwellings

All floor plans to remain the same as approved
with elevations slightly changed. Omit timber
louvres to first floor front & side elevations as well
as second floor rear elevations; reduced scale of
windows to second floor front & rear elevations;
replaced timber windows & doors with aluclad
windows & doors

Single storey rear extension & associated site
works

Domestic store/garage (retrospective)

Single store bay extension to domestic garage

Erection of dwelling & garage with associated site
works (Change of house type from D/2007/0343/
RM)

Location

52 Main Street
Limavady

44 Hopefield Grove
Portrush

23 Seapark
Castlerock

71 Castleroe Road
Coleraine

10-12 Main Street
Castlerock

1 Bellisk Drive
Cushendall

24 Glentaisie Drive
Ballycastle

63 Haw Road
Bushmills

Site to South of
102 Gracehill Road
Ballymoney
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/1249/F

LA01/2020/1250/F

LA01/2020/1251/F

LA01/2020/1252/F

LA01/2020/1253/F

LA01/2020/1254/F

LA01/2020/1255/F

LA01/2020/1256/RM

LA01/2020/1257/0

LA01/2020/1258/F

LA01/2020/1260/F

DEA

Description

Ballymoney

Coleraine

Coleraine

Ballymoney

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Benbradagh

Ballymoney

Causeway

Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Proposal

Proposed single storey rear shower room and
bedroom extension to provide facilities for a
person with a disability

Proposed Single Storey Rear Extension

Proposed residential development comprising of
10no Apartments

Proposed 2no Semi Detached blocks of Dwellings
& 1no Detached dwelling, 5 Dwellings in total with
associated private access and parking

Proposed new free range poultry unit for 32,000
free range laying hens. New access onto
Cullyrammer Road, new concrete apron, meal
silos and litter store

Demolition of existing single storey dwelling and
the replacement with new single storey dwelling

Erection Of Five Holiday Pods Together With
Parking And Improvements To Access at Existing
Farm Lane

Proposed Farm Dwelling & Detached Garage
Reserved Matters

Proposed Infill Site for Dwelling And Garage

Proposed Single Storey Side & Rear Extension To
Dwelling

Two extensions & internal alterations to existing
house & new detached garage & associated site
works

Location

77 Carnany Drive
Ballymoney

46 Greenhall Manor
Coleraine

22 New Market Street
Coleraine

Lands located 20ms North of
14-21 Tudor Oaks.
Ballymoney

Lands approx 52m SW of
30 Cullyrammer Road
Garvagh

45A Drumavoley Road
Ballycastle

50m SW of

NO 74. Glenariffe Road
Ballymena

Adj to

76 Coolagh Road
Greysteel

Between

31a & 33 Bellaghy Road Dunloy

41 Magheraboy Ave
Portrush

3 Postboys Walk
Ballymoney

Page 2 of 3



Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Reference Number DEA Proposal Location
Description
LA01/2020/1261/F Ballymoney  Retention and refurbishment of existing barn/ Adjacent to
outbuildings to provide 3No. holiday cottages and 186 Garryduff Road
all associated works Dunloy
Ballymena
LA01/2020/1263/F Benbradagh  Proposed 2no. infill dwellings Lands between
111a & 103 Dunlade Road
Greysteel
LA01/2020/1264/F Causeway Alterations & extensions to existing apartments 48 Eglinton Street
(provision of roof garden & 3rd floor extension & Portrush

provision of balconies to rear of apartments on 1st
& 2nd floors)
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