Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1239/F	Limavady	Retrospective change of use from a petrol station with forecourt & tyre sales to a 2 bay car wash facility	52 Main Street Limavady
LA01/2020/1240/F	Causeway	Building of a six foot fence on a boundary line of my property	44 Hopefield Grove Portrush
LA01/2020/1241/F	Bann	Demolition of existing garage & erection of a new single storey extension to provide ancillary accommodation	23 Seapark Castlerock
LA01/2020/1242/O	Bann	Proposed 2no. dwellings	71 Castleroe Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1244/NMC	Bann	All floor plans to remain the same as approved with elevations slightly changed. Omit timber louvres to first floor front & side elevations as well as second floor rear elevations; reduced scale of windows to second floor front & rear elevations; replaced timber windows & doors with aluclad windows & doors	10-12 Main Street Castlerock
LA01/2020/1245/F	The Glens	Single storey rear extension & associated site works	1 Bellisk Drive Cushendall
LA01/2020/1246/F	The Glens	Domestic store/garage (retrospective)	24 Glentaisie Drive Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1247/F	Causeway	Single store bay extension to domestic garage	63 Haw Road Bushmills
LA01/2020/1248/F	The Glens	Erection of dwelling & garage with associated site works (Change of house type from D/2007/0343/ RM)	Site to South of 102 Gracehill Road Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1249/F	Ballymoney	Proposed single storey rear shower room and bedroom extension to provide facilities for a person with a disability	77 Carnany Drive Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1250/F	Coleraine	Proposed Single Storey Rear Extension	46 Greenhall Manor Coleraine
LA01/2020/1251/F	Coleraine	Proposed residential development comprising of 10no Apartments	22 New Market Street Coleraine
LA01/2020/1252/F	Ballymoney	Proposed 2no Semi Detached blocks of Dwellings & 1no Detached dwelling, 5 Dwellings in total with associated private access and parking	Lands located 20ms North of 14-21 Tudor Oaks. Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1253/F	Bann	Proposed new free range poultry unit for 32,000 free range laying hens. New access onto Cullyrammer Road, new concrete apron, meal silos and litter store	Lands approx 52m SW of 30 Cullyrammer Road Garvagh
LA01/2020/1254/F	The Glens	Demolition of existing single storey dwelling and the replacement with new single storey dwelling	45A Drumavoley Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1255/F	The Glens	Erection Of Five Holiday Pods Together With Parking And Improvements To Access at Existing Farm Lane	50m SW of NO 74. Glenariffe Road Ballymena
LA01/2020/1256/RM	Benbradagh	Proposed Farm Dwelling & Detached Garage Reserved Matters	Adj to 76 Coolagh Road Greysteel
LA01/2020/1257/O	Ballymoney	Proposed Infill Site for Dwelling And Garage	Between 31a & 33 Bellaghy Road Dunloy
LA01/2020/1258/F	Causeway	Proposed Single Storey Side & Rear Extension To Dwelling	41 Magheraboy Ave Portrush
LA01/2020/1260/F	Ballymoney	Two extensions & internal alterations to existing house & new detached garage & associated site works	3 Postboys Walk Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only

For the Period:-23/11/2020 to 27/11/2020

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1261/F	Ballymoney	Retention and refurbishment of existing barn/ outbuildings to provide 3No. holiday cottages and all associated works	Adjacent to 186 Garryduff Road Dunloy Ballymena
LA01/2020/1263/F	Benbradagh	Proposed 2no. infill dwellings	Lands between 111a & 103 Dunlade Road Greysteel
LA01/2020/1264/F	Causeway	Alterations & extensions to existing apartments (provision of roof garden & 3rd floor extension & provision of balconies to rear of apartments on 1st & 2nd floors)	48 Eglinton Street Portrush